



4/4/17

February 24, 2017

Project No:

10.002646.0000

Invoice No:

0269754

Jillian Peterson Fort Bend County 301 Jackson Street Richmond, TX 77469

Project

10.002646.0000

Cane Island PO#135757

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$215,275.00
AMOUNT INVOICED TO DATE: \$169,589.37
REMAINING FUNDS AVAILABLE: \$45,685.63

Professional Services from January 28, 2017 to February 24, 2017

Professional Personnel

	Quantity	Rate	Amount	
Documents Supervisor Rickelman, Mintra	2.0	80.00	160.00	
Project Manager Kaplan, Arlene	3.0	85.00	255.00	
Total Labor				415.00

Reimbursable Expenses

Other Expenses 5,450.00

Total Reimbursables 5,450.00

Total this Invoice

5,450.00 \$5,865.00

04/04/17

PERCHERON INVOICE DETAIL

Billing Period from January 28, 2017 to February 24, 2017

Date	Qty	Rate	Total Labor	Miles	Amt (Miles x Rate)	Lodging	Meals	Per Diem	Phone	Comp	Filing Fees	Copies	Pstg	Other Exp	Total Exp	Total
Rickelman, Mir	ntra															
2/10/2017	2.000	80.00	160.00													160.00
Work Detail	2.10.2017	- Mintra Ri	ickelman - F	ort Bend (County - Car	ne Island - d	delivered ch	eck to New	Quest in re	turn for sigr	ned docum	ents on Ever	itt property			
Total Rickelman, Mintra:	2.000		160.00		MAN S O H SO SMI										2	160.00
Kaplan, Arlene								//								,
1/31/2017			170.00													170.00
1/3 1/2017	2.000	85.00	170.00													
Work Detail				erty owne	er and busin	ess owner to	go over e	stimates for	r mobile offic	ce move an	d electric p	ower back o	nto site for i	econnecting	the mobile of	ice.
				erty owne	er and busin	ess owner to	go over e	stimates for	r mobile offic	ce move an	d electric p	ower back or	nto site for i	reconnecting	the mobile off	ice. 85.00
Work Detail	Arlene Kap 1.000	olan: Work 85.00	ing with prop										nto site for i	reconnecting	the mobile of	
Work Detail 2/21/2017	Arlene Kap 1.000	olan: Work 85.00	ing with prop										nto site for i	reconnecting	the mobile of	
Work Detail 2/21/2017 Work Detail Total Kaplan,	Arlene Kap 1.000 Arlene Kap 3.000	olan: Work 85.00 olan: Chec	85.00 ked on the p										nto site for i	reconnecting	the mobile of	85.00
Work Detail 2/21/2017 Work Detail Total Kaplan, Arlene:	Arlene Kap 1.000 Arlene Kap 3.000	olan: Work 85.00 olan: Chec	85.00 ked on the p										nto site for r	reconnecting	5,450.00	85.00
Work Detail 2/21/2017 Work Detail Total Kaplan, Arlene: JLL Valuation	Arlene Kap 1.000 Arlene Kap 3.000 & Advisory	85.00 slan: Chec	85.00 ked on the p	rogress o	f Living Eart	h and Shelle							nto site for i			85.00 255.00
Work Detail 2/21/2017 Work Detail Total Kaplan, Arlene: JLL Valuation 2/20/2017	Arlene Kap 1.000 Arlene Kap 3.000 & Advisory Subcontrace	85.00 slan: Chec	85.00 ked on the p 255.00	rogress o	f Living Eart	h and Shelle							nto site for n			85.00 255.00





FORT BEND COUNTY c/o: Percheron Acquisitions, LLC 1904 West Grand Parkway N, Ste 200 Katy TX 77449 United States

Ana Rausch

RECEIVED FEB 1 6 2017

JLL Valuation & Advisory Services 200 East Randolph Drive Chicago IL 60601 United States

Invoice Number:

US979-VAS-001678

Invoice Date: Payment Terms:

13-FEB-2017 30 DAYS

Customer ID:

247669 CON000334203 1701-2016-1789

Contract Number: Project Number: Project Name:

Tract

TX.FB.0006.00000

INVOICE

Amount (USD)

Appraisal Contact: David Dominy

Tract No: TX.FB.0006.00000

Property Owners: James & Patricia Williams

Hearing

Date	Appraiser	Qty.	Billing Rate	Billing Amt.
1/6/2017 Research for sa	Raymond Smith ale comparables	2.00	\$ 150.00	\$300.00
1/9/2017 Research for sa	Raymond Smith ale comparables & confirm s	1.00 ales	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
1/12/2017 Research for sa	Raymond Smith ale comparables & confirm s	2.00 ales	\$ 150.00	\$300.00
1/12/2017 Handout & Pre	Kara Gianni eparation for Hearing	3.00	\$ 100.00	\$300.00
1/13/2017 Inspect subject	Raymond Smith & write report	4.00	\$ 150.00	\$600.00
1/13/2017 Handout & Pre	Kara Gianni paration for Hearing	1.00	\$ 100.00	\$100.00
1/13/2017 Met w/Kara Gi	David Dominy anni & Ray Smith	0.50	\$ 300.00	\$150.00
1/16/2017 Prep for Hearin	David Dominy	1.00	\$ 300.00	\$300.00
1/17/2017 Preparation for	Kara Gianni Hearing	4.00	\$ 100.00	\$400.00
1/17/2017 Call w/Joe Cox	David Dominy d/Preparation for Hearing/Dre	3.50 ove market area	\$ 300.00	\$1,050.00
1/18/2017 Preparation &	David Dominy Hearing Testimony	6.00	\$ 300.00	\$1,800.00

\$5,450.00

Client:

+ Bill

Description: any Amount:

00

Remittance Advice

5,450.00

Please include this stub with your payment

Invoice Number: US979-VAS-001678 Customer ID: 247669

Contract Number: CON000334203

Total Amount Due: \$

Project Number: 1701-2016-1789
Project Name: Tract TX.FB.0006.00000

Please make check payable to: JLL Valuation & Advisory Services

Note: Indicate the invoice number on the check as a reference

Mail Check To:

Name of Bank: Address:

BMO Harris Bank N.A. Valuation & Services LLC

PO Box 71893 Chicago Illinois 60694

United States

Wire Fund To:

Account Name:

Valuation & Advisory Services BMO Harris Bank N.A. IL United States

Account Number: 304-440-1 ABA#:

071000288



Cane Island Relocation Status Report

						əj			,					(
Relo#		Landowner	Contact and/or Ownership	Phone	Address	Survey Comple	Appraisal Complete	Offer Date	90-Day Notice	ED Ked,q	Acq. Closedl	30-Day	Vacate Date	Closed File to YanuoD	Comments
R 01 (Bus)		Living Earth	Kevin Mayo Denise Guillory	281-924-2843 281-392-0300	1700 Hwy 90A E Richmond 88469 27733 Katy Fwy Katy 77494	• •	09/09/14 11/12/14 11/12/14	11/12/14	11/12/14	N _O	V	211/2017 3/30/2017	3/30/2017		Final utility connections being wrapped up. ROW should be cleasr by or before 03/30/17
R 02 (PPO)	6	Shellenberg, Wayne	Shellenberg, Wayne S	(713) 201-7514	27733 Katy Fwy 77494	>	09/09/14 11/12/14 11/12/14	11/12/14	11/12/14	9 8		2/1/2017 3/30/2017	3/30/2017		Final utility connections being wrapped up. ROW should be cleasr by or before 03/30/17
R 01 (PPO)	6	Everitt Randal A. & Gayle	Randall Everitt	Randall Everitt (281) 693-2004	1958 FM 1463 RD 77494	>	10/04/14 11/17/14 11/17/14	11/17/14	11/17/14	Yes	N/A	N/A	NA	N/A	Fee owner sold to developer; developer sold to County. NO RELOCATION
Red is new since last report	tio														
ased	on sch	Blue is projected based on schedule and/or information	ation												

Harris, Britten

From: Peterson, Jillian

Sent: Friday, March 31, 2017 3:55 PM

To: Harris, Britten

Subject: FW: Percheron 02/24 Invoice Submission

Attachments: 20170224_10.001123.0000_0269985_PRECINCT 3 MOBILITY.pdf; 20170224_

10.001159.0000_0269926_WESTPARK FM1093 PHASE 2.pdf; 20170224_10.002646.0000_

0269754_CANE ISLAND.pdf

Jillian Peterson

Special Projects Coordinator Fort Bend County Engineering W. 281-633-7507 Jillian.Peterson@FortBendCountyTx.gov

ENGINEERING HAS MOVED TO 301 JACKSON STREET RICHMOND, TX 77469.

From: Larissa Espinoza [mailto:larissa.espinoza@percheronllc.com]

Sent: Friday, March 31, 2017 3:37 PM

To: Peterson, Jillian

Subject: Percheron 02/24 Invoice Submission

Good afternoon Jillian.

Attached are the February invoices along with the progress reports. Please contact me if you have any questions.

Larissa Espinoza

Client Coordinator-PMO | Percheron LLC o. 832-300-6400 Ext.1222 larissa.espinoza@percheronllc.com www.percheronllc.com

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE: This e-mail and any attachments are confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of this e-mail or any attachment is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify us immediately by returning it to the sender and delete this copy from your system. Thank you for your cooperation.